SM-300 MAI

e T

N ASSEMBLY

e | e

Rf)fhf‘nf*r'q_‘rr {/‘S‘./‘. - S“Wnnﬂl am =y

\CMS _—
Industrial ment Company

6112 N. Mesa St. #127, El Paso, TX 79912

Ph: 1-866-566-0222

{tem Part No.

BN AN

22300
G-103-8

22101
13840
13839
G-051
22400

C-110-M
F-200

013876
08769

Qty  Description

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
2
1
i
1
1
1

Spindle & Frant Chuck Assy.

Bar,Carmiage Support.Front
Screw, 1/4-20x1/2
Cover Plate

Main Housing

Foot Switch Assy.115V.
Foot Switch Asay. 230V,
Screw, #10-24x1/28
Geammotor Assy,115V,
Gearmator Assy 230V.
Lockwasher,5/16
Screw.5/16-18x1

Chuck Assy,Cantering
Ring.Retaining
Bearing,Sleeve,Renr
Bushing,StreinReliaf
Locknut, 1/2-14 NPS

13

ltam Part No. Qty  Description
18. 22600 1 Labet,Waming,English
19, 22102 1 Cover,Spindle
20. F-111 1 Screw,1/4-20x2

. CG-100-M 2 Lockwasher,1/4
22, 22108 1 Mat,Rubber
23. F-106 1 Screw,1/4-20x7/8
25, H-252-DS 1 Setsorew.5/16-24x3/8
208. 22302 1 Gear,Spur.Spindle
27, 22306 1 Thrust Washer,Spindlie
28, H-106-D 2 Setscrew,1/4-20x1/2
20, 22405 1 Enclosure,Oper.Switch
30. KA-802 2 Screw,#8-32x1/4
32 22401 1 Switch,Operating.Toggle.

22431 1 Switch,Qpereting.Rotary

83, 22303 1. Bearing,Sleeve,Front
34, 22008R 1 Bar.Carmriage Support,Rear



SM-3C0 WIRING DIAGRAMS

é TOGGILE SWITCH MODELS

Rothenbergrr USA - Supermatic 300

|ndustf£ﬂum’ S

ment Company

6112 N. Mesa St. #127, El Paso, TX 79912
Ph: 1-866-566-0222

2 i/i@ﬁ

X ! sk
] | .
T | GAN L | —
MOTOR | i !
Loy BLE d —
- 3
STATCR T 'j)"“_"' - ! o —_I
LEADS #2240t | PepR e
TOGGLE SWITCH o
. REV, OFF FWD,
HaECHME
HOUSING

GROUNDED
PLUG

®  rorarY swirca MODELs

|

£ |

| GROUNDED
\

PLUG

ROTARY SWITCH
22437

p— 1
!
S
FOOT SWITCH
OS5 £335

p—

14



SM-300 MACHINE STANDS
TRI-STAND #22650

Rothenberger 1'SA - Supermatic 300

\CMS
Industrial ment Company

6112 N. Mesa St. #127, El Paso, TX 79912 Q
Ph: 1-866-566-0222 J j

Part No. Qty
22510 ¥
A-211-p 3

B-103-5F 6
22641 3
A-310-p
22642
NP-502~F

10181

3
1
1
22643 1
22640 g

Description

Base Plate
Screw, SocHdCap,
3/8-16 x 2 1/2
Nut, 3/8-16

Leg

Screw, SocEACap,
3/8-16 x 2 1/4
Tray Assembly,
Folding
Screw,S-Tap, Slotted
Pan HA, #10-24 x 3/8
Chain with Hook
Cap, Rubbex
Tri-Stand and Tray
Assembly (Includes
Items 3-9.)

FOLDING STAND #05610
item Part No, Qty Desoription
1. 12668 1 EKnob,Plun
2. 51203 b Retainer,PFlunger
3. 17474 I Sgting,tluncmr
4. 17473 1 Plunger,Fositioning
8. 17485 2 Bracket ,Machine Mtng
N/S G-204 8 Sorew,Bracket Mtng
6. 17580 2 Spring,Extension
7. 17599 1 Axle
8. 01961 2 vwheel,12"
9. 20256 2 Grip,Handle
10. 05610-2 2  Bracket,Guide
N/S FP-103 4 Screw,Guide Brkt Mtng
N/S - Not Shown

15



Rothenberyar 1'SA - Supermatic 300

SM-300 GEARMOTOR ASSEMBLIES

115V, - #22400 & 230V. - #22399

Industrial Eq

CMS

ment Company
6112 N. Mesa St. #127, El Paso, TX 79912

Ph: 1-866-566-0222

QAVRLULON-O @ >

—“ DO~

[y
WN-se

13142
12607

13141

22407
12636
13110
13108
F-055

Oesuription

Howsing & Stator Assy, 115V
Housing & Statar Aasy, 220/240V
Armnetur & Boaring Assy, 115V
Amature & Bosring Avey, 220/240V

Gearcase Assembiy
Housing, Motor
Grommet

Stater, Moter, 115V

Stator. Motor, 2207240V

‘Washer, Lock, 710
Screw, £10-24x3,7"Ig.

Washer, Spring Tension

Boaring, Bait

Armaturs Assembly, 115V
Armature Assambly, 220/240V

Baarting, Ball
Haldar, Motor Brush

Brush, Electrical Contact, 115V
Brush, Eleotrical Cortect, 220/240V
Brush Cap, Electricsl Contact

Screw, #10-24x1%1g,

R Tl N Y T e -

mulh
h

flem Part No.
14 C-10%-HC
15 10027
18 10034
17 wW-g0é
8 22410
19 2230
20 12788
21 1278€
2 124238
23 10035
24 12480
25 0-103
26 w-409
27 F-083
28 10048
29 10029
a3 22330
a1 22421
32 13140
33 22382
NS F-208
NS C-110-M

Daseriptian
Waaher, Lock, #10

Houding, Gearcase, Powar Drive

Boaring, Ball

Koy, Woodruff
Gearshaft, Spur
Gear, Helical

Aace, Thrust Besring
Baaring. Thrust
Setzgraw, Hxec,
Gasket, Goarcase
Cover, Gasrcase
Pin, Dowel

Kay, Wondrutf
Screw, Cap, Soe, Hd,
Plug, Hole, Mtl, 3/4°
Gearshaft, Holical
Geer, MHallcal
Bearing, Needie
Plug, Pipw, Hx. Soe,

Motor Support Bracket

Screw,Cap,Soc. Hd.

Washer, Lock, Hel.Sprg

Req'

il i~ R R N R R N TR Y

[ Y



Rothenterier USA - ‘uq:crmanc 300

SM-300 SPINDLE FRONT CHUCK & JAW ASSEMBLIES

SPINDLE & FRONT CHUCK ASSEMBLY

\\CMS
Industrial ment Company

6112 N. Mesa St. #127, El Paso, TX 79912
Ph: 1-866-566-0222

ftem Part No. Description

1 12467  Grip, Spin Chuck ]
2 YUS-325 Ring, Retaining 1
3 12446 Scroll Plate 1
4 22301 Spindle 1
§ 22307 Key, Square 1
6 12473  Ring, Retaining 1
7 22544 Jaw Assembly #1 1
8 22545  Jaw Assembly #2 1
9 22546  Jaw Assembly #3 1
JAW ASSEMBLIES

JAW ASSEMBLY No. 1 #22544
Item Part No. Description Req'd
1 22448 Jaw Body, Seg. #1 1

2 12484 Ball, Jaw Insert Backing 1
3 12485 Spring, Compression 1
4 22470 Pin, Jaw Insert Stop 1
5 22468 Jaw Insert 1
JAW ASSEMBLY No. 2 #22545
tem Part No. Description Req'd

1 22449 Jaw Body, Seg. #2

2 12434 Ball, Jaw Insert Backing
3 1248% Spring, Compression

4 22470 Pin, Jaw Insert Stop

§ 22468 Jaw insert

-l ot amb wl ol

JAW ASSEMBLY No. 3 #22546
Item Part No. Description Req'd
1 22450 Jaw Bady, Seg. 1
2 12484 Ball, Jaw Insur\'. Backlng 13
3 12485 Spring, Compression 1
4 22470 Pin, Jaw [nsert Stop 1
5 22468 Jaw Insert 1

1 mdh
‘N




Rothenkbeoxsor USA - Supermatic 300

CENTERING CHUCK & CARRIAGE LEVER ASSEMBLIES

CENTERING CHUCK ASSEMBLY #22250

Descriptioh Req'd
Ring, Retaining, int. 1
Body 1
Sets¢rew, Hex. Sc. 3
Pin, Dowel, Grooved 3
Washer, Spring Tension |
Jaw, Centering, Wing 3
Grip & Scroll 1

¢ \CMS
CARRIAGE LEVER ASSEMBLY #22055 Industrial ment Company

6112 N. Mesa St. #127, El Paso, TX 79912
Ph: 1-866-566-0222

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION REQ‘D
18 D=-1015 PIN, BPRING, 5/16 x 1" 1
18 U-715 PIN, SBPRING, 1/16 x A" 1
11 22056 LEVER b
19 10059 PIVOT, LINX 1
2e 22088 HANDLE, TELESCOPIC 1
21 y©=-78% PIN, SPRING, 3/16 x 1/2 3
, 22 22089 GRIP, PLASTIC, 3/4" 1
- 22 X-302 BOREW, BEOULDER, 3/8 x /2 2
: @ 2¢ 10037 COLLAR 1
. 25 3-205-p GETSCREW, $/16-18 x 172 b3
26  io008s LINK. FEED ROD Py




Rothenberyer USA - Supermatic 300

CARRIAGE & CONE REAMER

ASSEMBLIES

STANDARD CARRIAGE #22051

ITEM FPART No. DESCRIPTION REQ’D

b o—-509 FIN, DOWEL, 3/8 x 2" 1

2 ¥-104~D SETSCREW, 1/4=20 % 3/8™ 1

3 20083 CARRIAGE, STANDARD 1

4 22053 ETOR, CARRIMGE b !

5 11893 BUSHING, PIFE REDUCER,L/4-1/8 NPT 12

7 casser ELROW, BTREET, PIFE, 1/8%1/8x50 L3

B 22085 CONNECTOR, TUBE, 1/4 x 3/8 1

] 224092 TURE, TELESCORIC OIL LINE 1

1o 22054 PIN, DIE READ REET 2

i1 22052 PIN. DIE HIAD BEQLDING |

15 13140 Pipe Plug 1

R&L CARRIAGE #22051RL.

ITEM PART Wo, DESCRIPTION REQ'D

1 o=509 PIN, DOWIL, 3/8 x 2" 1

2 ¥-104~D BETECREW, 1/4-20 = 3/8" 1

3 10051RL CARRINGE, RIGHT & LEPT 1

4 22483 BTOP, CARRIAGE X

s 12893 BUSHING, PIPE REDUCER,.L/4-1/8 NPT 1

€ 13333 PIN,LOCKING,DIE HEAD 1

7 04536F ELBUW, BTREET, FIFPE, 1/8xl/BRX90 : 3

9 22088 COMNECTOR, TUEE, 1/8 = 378 1

® 220932 TUBE, TELESCOPIC Ol LINE 8

10 22054 PIN, DIE EEAD REET 2

11 22052 PIN, DIE MEAD HOLDING 1

12 Nr-503~F GCREM, CHAIR ATT., F10-24 x 32/2% 1

13 12177=5 CHAIN, $" LONG i

i4 212179 RING, "D“, SPLIT i

15 13140 Pipe Plug 1

CONE REAMER ASSEMBLY #10060
ITEX PART XNO. DESCRIPTION REQ’'D
i 13212 CONE REAMER, S=FLOTE 1
2 10065 HOLDER, CONE RERMER 1
3 02135-1 BPACER, ATTACMING SCREW b
F F=E07=8 ECREW, REAMER ATTACHING 1
H 01652 KNOB, CONE REAMER b
] U=717 PIN, SPRING, 3/1é"xl 1/4™L. 1

CMS

Industrial

ment Company

6112 N. Mesa St. #127, El Paso, TX 79912
Ph: 1-866-566-0222

19



Rothenherger (ISA - Supermatic 300

SM-300 CUTTER & WHEELED TRANSPORTER ASSEMBLIES
CUTTER ASSEMBLY 1/8-2 #10070

e e e — e

ITEN PART NO. DESCRIFTION REQ‘D
1 01111 HANDLE, OPERATING 1
2 P-9061-2 PIN, GROQVED,1/4 x 1 1/% 1
: 10073 SECRER, FEED 1
4 10071 BODY, CUTTER, WHEEL TYPE 1
$ or1as SCREW,CUTTER WHEEL, 3/8-24 x 1 374 1
€ 01128 CUTTING WHEEL, @CH 80 PIFE 1
? 10078 ROLLER 2
[ 10074 BCREW, ROLLER, PIPE ¢NTRG, 3/8% 2
9 ioa72 ROLLER BLOCK 1
10 10077 PLOG, THRUST, CUTTER SCRIw 1
11 E=108 ECREW, CAP,BOC.FL.HD,1/4-30 x 3/4 2
12 CD—109-A m,mx,:w.runﬂ.c'sm.:u-- 2

WHEELED TRANSPORTER ASSEMBLY #10400

ITEX PART NG. DESBCRIPTION REQ’D j
1 01962 TIRE, PNEUMATIC, 12 2 .
2 10401 BRACKET, AXLE - 2

3 16408  BAR, TATENEION 2 o

4 10403 ROD, CONNECTING, AXLZ BRACKET 3

s Te129 FIN, COTTER 2

&  DA-209-MP WASAER, PLAT, 3/4" . -

7 10406 SPACER, AXLE 2

s 10403 AXLE 2

10 Desin PIN, SPRING, a/4™xl 1)2"L. 2

11  H-203~D GETSCREW, 5/16-18x3/8%L. 1

12 22008 CLIP,DOLLY RETAINING 1

\CMS
Industrial EqUipment Company

6112 N. Mesa St. #127, El Paso, TX 79912
' Ph: 1-866-566-0222




Rothenberger USA - Supermatic 300

- PR

DIE HEAD ASSEMBLIES
SNAP-O-MATIC DUAL & QUAD DIE HFAD ASSEMBLIES 1/8"-2"

¢ —— e i e b

s vl

Ttem Part No. Description Req'd
1 F-053 Scorew, Soae. Hd,, F10-24x3/4 4
1 C-107-HC  Washer, Lock, #10 4
2 01673 Rotainar, Scroll Plate, 1/3-3/4 1
2 01433 Retainer, Scroll Plate, 1°-2° i
3 01532 Serall Plate, 1/8-3/4 !
3 01632 Scroll Plate, 1°-2~ 1
4 01633 Lever, Operating 1
§ Q408 Pim, Dowel, Operating Laver 1
6 01648 Solector Plate, 1/8" 1
& 01645 Seloctor Plate, 1/4 & 3/8" 1
6 01884 Saleatar Plate, 1/2" 1
6 016442 Selector Plate, 3/4 1
€ 01535 Selector Plate, 17 3
€ 015347 Selector Plate, 17-1%-1% 1
& 016361 Selector Plate, 1 %" 3
6 078362 Solector Plate, 27 1
7 G048 Serew. Soc. But Hd., %-20%5/8 4
7  €C-108-A  Washer, Ext. Tooth, %" 4
8 FI107 Sorew, crm, oc. Hd., %-20x1* 1
2 13113 Stop, Saroll Plete 1
10 Q1641 Housing, Dio Head, "1/8-3/4 !
10 01631 Housing, Dis Hoad, 1°-2° i
17 0T O o Dea B, |

- at ing 1
!ulpcdfy sizo & )

18 1338% Bell, Booring, /16 Dia, 1
19 12220 Spnng, Compression 1
20 12138 P&g"i:pm. 3/8 Die. 1

UNIQUAD DIE HEAD ASSEMBLY 1/8°-2"

ftem Pert No. Description Req'd
1 01432 Rotainar, Soroll Plate T
}NiE s :
or. -
$ g«7  Pn g:*w;‘l. S18x1% ! Industrial ment Company
n,
s gg}gg ls.ink. Ltmr : 6112 N. Mesa St. #127, El Paso, TX 79912
8 DA-204N “f.’:."_".'u*“ - 1 Ph: 1-866-566-0222
9 01438 , Scroll Plate 1
10 - Dias ]
(specify size & type)
11 01431 Housing, Die H; 1
NS 0-202 Pin, Dowel, 3/16x5M8 2
12 0i43i~[ Pin, Die Head 1
13 F-OS; Scraw, Cap, Soc, Hd, #10-24x2/4 4
13 C-107-HC  Washer, Lock, Hal, iBm\a 1 4
}; }ggszg Ball, Baaring, 5/16 DIA 1
HIR i e ;

21



Rot}uwﬁnrvrr 784 - Yuprmm!:‘t‘ 300

DIE HEAD & PIPE STAND ASSEMBLIES \.CMS
Industrial

i ment Company
s Q{! R S DIE SEMBLY 11’8“"2 6112 N. Mesa St. #127, El Paso, TX 79912
% , Ph: 1-866-566-0222

Iterm Pert No. b »

1 22227 R L e P sy

2 222236 Scroll Ph( 1

3 22228 Lever, Operati 1

4  0-403 Pin, Dowel, '.'r.' x3/a 3

: 2% ol ;

7 02182 Sﬂltﬂovlz:;. ﬁm ;

P il |

0 - Set ol Thes e !

11 21278 u‘”m""ﬁa? ‘m NPT

[ ousing,

11 2337588  Housing, Thes u‘:' KA }

i W L

14 13385 nm:‘!u &" it I

1§ 12220 Spﬁ'ng cammm 1

18 12138 Plug, Expansion, 3/8 Dig, 1

SUPER JACK PIPE STANDS

V-Head, 2000 Ib. capacity

Ball transfer head, 1000 Ib capacity
Adjustable height of 27° - 50°

Heavy duty tubular steel construction
Optional ball transter head

-”i PART NO. DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
1.0640 Super Jack with Vee Head "| 25.00 bs,
0.0101 Super Jack with Ball Transler Heac 31.00 os.

22




Rothenferger USA - Supermatic 300

—_———— = — ——

GHROOVING/BEVELING HEAD ASSEMBLY CMS
' Industrial ment Company

GROOVING/BEVELING HEAD 3/4"-2" #12200-2 e 1aessssazz

om Part No. Description Reg'd kem Part Mo, Owscoription Req'd
. 121 Housing, Heoad 1 25,  G107HC  Washer, S Lok, No. 10 4
2 1632 Scroit Plate, 3 Hi=Collar i
a. 134876  Retainer, Scroll Plate 1 26. C-105-HC  Washer, Spring Lodk, va™ H-Collar 4
e, 1217 Bearing Block, Groaver Housing 1 27. CC-108-A  Washer, Lock, %~ Ext. Tocth 4
5. 12085 Screw, Foeed, Toot 1 . - See Oplional Acosssorios below
6. 1218 Handle, Faed Sarew, Tool 1 29. 13388 Die, Centering, Laft Harg 1
7. 12097 Incicator, Groove Depth 1 30, 13388 Die, Centesing, Straighe 1
:. E“s g;:wm - 1 3. 1a%e7 Die, Centering, Right Hand 1
TOB-A Grooved, Hangla AfL, x 1 1 32, 13390 Set of three cantering dies
10 H-103-A a«_gw.mmw. 1
"-20 x S8
" m}; Pin, Dip Heod Hest 1 Optional Accessories
12 Spaoer, Scroll Plala Stop 1 uded 2200-
13 F-107 Scraw, Somll Plate Stop snd Boaring Block 5 Not Inct In #1 2
AlL, %"-20 x 1 Soa Hd. Cap . ) 12208 Grotving Tool, Victaullo, 1°-2" (Sch. 80 Max)
14 13386 Selaclor Plate, %™2" 1 12206 Cat-Of Took, 1°2°
16. G104 Screw, Selecior Plate At , 4 12212 Beveling Tool, 3744°, 12"
¥a"-20 % W™ But. Hd. Cap 12269 Beveling Todl, 457, 172"
17. 12136 Plug, Bpansion, " 1 12878 Grooving Tool, First 1"
B 1220 Spring, Compression, Die Head 1 13088 Groaving & Cut-Of Tool, Type 2
19 13385 ln.ma.‘mru 1 13767 Beveling Tool. 45* J4-Bavel, 172" (Sch. 80 Max.)
26 1833 Lever and Pin Agsombly, Operating, 1 13310 Tool, 307 x 25%, %1%
Snzp-O-Matic 13944 Tool, Michigan Fipe,
2 0408 Pin, Dowel, Opersting Lever Pivat, 1 10° x 30°, 1~2*
518" x 14 &g 13779 Reamning-Chamiering Tool, 10° x STV, 172"
2, 26 Tube, GW 1 2219 Groewing Tool, Seran Pipe, 1727
24, FO8) Sorew, Ret. Plate 10 24" % &~ 1 13E1 Groaving Yool, Tian Plasiic Lined Pips,
Soc. Ha. Cap 12" (Sch. 40 Max.)

23



Industrial

STANDARD OIL PUMP ASSY. #22090

Most f--,.wfc.r

itam Peart No,
1 22082
42: 12293
S 22080
5 22085
7 22093
g 12292
9 12291
10 22318
Y 0-103
1z 13352
1a

14 22088

1S 22086
16 2209S
17 01584
13 01528
R o
2 28
22 283
23 22075A
24 )
25 -

28 FE113-5 °
27 NG

28 ~

20 27094
3Q

31 01568

ment Company

6112 N. Mesa St. #127, El Paso, TX 79912

Ph: 1-866-566-0222

Descriotian

Cavar, Std,

Guru\iu. 5:1‘1{1 .

~not in =landar pump
Housing. Oll Pump
Connec:ar, Tubl MP 1{8:1-1’3!8
Tubing, intake

Beari Shm

Seal, ng
Gnlt:baf: pur, 12T
Pin, Dowel

. Hose, Worm Oy,
/4 S/8

20351-20 Tubing, Plasue, Cir, %dx%D

.

It it SECRT

Nipple,, Pipe, Galv, 1/8x7T 3/8
Tee, Pipo MP1/8xFP1 /8xFP1/8
Qit Line Housing, Teleseopic
Sleavo, Seal
. Baarmq, 9/32 dia,
ng. C
Sgnw adj, od' Prass. Rog. Valve
Nut, ch, 3/8-24
Coupﬁna Q Disconnect, Foemala
Body. Punuw Rofiaf Vdve
=not in ct
grew, ? Uw Hd ﬂdﬁx!}i
.w.
£#8-32x nd
==nat nu ard pump
—net in standard pump
Iibow, Stmot.viv‘ipo. Uﬂxﬂlxis"
ct
142 thru 1 lh

-y

Peq

ot wclmloisdmied—d ol 2d LY od ad T od ot b

-t

R&I. OIL. PUMP A.SS!‘. 22091
. ﬂ r R“L (% l.«.'-J
It Part No. Descripti,
T 22083  Covar R&L
i :gggg gnmtg&t R&L Onl
& 22081 H n"inq.c ?:'i'”r?: v
6 22085 Connector, Tube, l\mnfrm
7 22093 Tu-bina, Inwu
8 12292 Bea
9 12291 Seunl,
10 22318 Glmh&ﬂ.na r. 12T, it Pump
11 0103 Fin, Dowel 5/8
12 13352 lmgml-lm, Worm Or,
13 20351=20 Tuhing. Plastig, Clr, ¥%dx% D
14 22088 . Pipe, Galv, 1/8x1 3/8
;g %%ggg gﬂuﬂl’*ﬂo. MP1 J‘BT.' 1/axFP1/8
!I ; gtt g;: Slcw':., Sesl - '_;mw
, Bsaring, 8
20 01827  Spring, Gormer - 4
21 01528 Scraw, Ad ., Oil Press, Reg. Valve
22 2683 Nuc. Hu, 18-24
23 2207BA ﬁuﬂ Dimnmot. Famale
g; 3-25%'2’5 Bodc nm Roicl Valve
38 R115E  So -20x2%
33 Noseso am':.' ';.'lE X sa.Fc':Hd.
28 12278 P!ung- Fric
29 1228 ggt:nq:'(:m:: A onty . .
30 22094 w, Street, Fipe, 1/6x1/8x48° -

| Ll Vi

Reg'd

Lt L b B h o T PR ey N =t ol b =t b D b ol ol ek



Roﬂ-af:.’m-g-r v. QA S'upematfc 300

OiL. PAN ASSEMBLY
OI1. PAN ASSEMBLY, 1Gal. #22070

3
_'I
»
A
L] 1
fiem Part No. Description
1 32071 Oil Paa
2 22072 Streiner, Qil Pan
3 NFBO2-F $mw. k-'r , #10-24x3/8
4 220758 lconstet Male
s 12738 Elbow
6 22073 u%mf
7 22074 o« Fifter
g 22076 ﬂ:mbi-u Cutting Oil
8  G-204-S Semw Cap, 5/18-18x3/4
10 13342 Seal, O-Ri ug
11 22077 Plug, Pipe, 3/8-18 NPT, Plastic

Regq’

et BB g Tl Y

CMS

Industrial ment Company

6112 N. Mesa St. #127, El Paso, TX 79912
Ph: 1-866-566-0222

25

oo
REL




